
ACTA OFICIAL

MANIFESTACIÓN:

ORGANIZACIÓN : 

PISTA:                

FECHA:            

LOCALIDAD:    

CUERDA:         

6 DE FEBRERO DE 2016

GIJÓN

200 M.

OPEN 2016-2ª JORNADA

CLUBES PATINAJE 
VELOCIDAD

MOREDA

Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL Incid. TIEMPO PUNTOS CLUB

FemeninoPrebenjamín200 m.
25,471  Moran Gonzalez  Yaiza 150 Astur Patín

26,232  Solares González  Carmela 100 Novares

27,163  Balsa Fanjul  María 45 Cuélebre

27,994  FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ  CLAUDIA 196 Pelayo

28,215  ROBLEDO TROITIÑO  MÓNICA 41 Fluke

28,536  ROJAS BRAGA  SOFÍA 119 Astur Patín

7  SUÁREZ MUÑIZ  SIRA 31 Fluke

7  Perez Arias  Paula 145 Astur Patín

9  IGLESIAS SIXTO  ANDREA 96 N. Oviedo

9  GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ  Angela 157 Fluke

11  García Vicente  Noa 185 Cuélebre

11  RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ  CLAUDIA 52 Fluke

FemeninoPrebenjamín800 m.
1,50,051  Moran Gonzalez  Yaiza 150 Astur Patín

1,50,562  Solares González  Carmela 100 Novares

1,55,543  ROBLEDO TROITIÑO  MÓNICA 41 Fluke

4  FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ  CLAUDIA 196 Pelayo

5  Balsa Fanjul  María 45 Cuélebre

6  ROJAS BRAGA  SOFÍA 119 Astur Patín

7  Perez Arias  Paula 145 Astur Patín

8  GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ  Angela 157 Fluke

9  IGLESIAS SIXTO  ANDREA 96 N. Oviedo

10  SUÁREZ MUÑIZ  SIRA 31 Fluke

11  García Vicente  Noa 185 Cuélebre

12  RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ  CLAUDIA 52 Fluke



Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL Incid. TIEMPO PUNTOS CLUB

FemeninoBenjamín300 m.
30,631   Corte Pruneda  Paula 64 Siero

31,712  Antolín Fernández  Alba 80 Novares

32,653  INHIESTA CASTELLANO  SHEILA 36 Fluke

32,964  ÁLVAREZ CONDE  LUCÍA 28 Fluke

35,205  PIÑERA LLERA  CARLA 35 Fluke

48,53C6  CABRERO PONTE   BLANCA 66 Pelayo

7  Hernández Vázquez  Ainara 53 Astur Patín

8  PRENDES MENDIOLA  MRIAM 177 N. Oviedo

9  Bernabé Rodríguez  Alba 107 Novares

10  MONTES GONZÁLEZ   LAURA 16 Pelayo

11  Rodríguez Toledano  Lucía 108 Novares

12  Mora González  Lucía 182 Calzada-Tejanort

13  SALAZAR RIERA  ANDREA 87 Calzada-Tejanort

14  Gonzalez Artime  Aitana 76 Astur Patín

15  LÓPEZ GARCÍA  CLAUDIA 70 N. Oviedo

16  MOLDÓN DEL VALLE  LUCÍA 97 Astur Patín

17  ÁLVAREZ INDA  LUCÍA 8 Astur Patín

18  TERRONES VEGA  ALBA 122 Astur Patín

MasculinoBenjamín300 m.
34,391  GUILLÁN BARCALA  TOMAS 69 Rabadeira

34,922  Vega Fernández  Jorge 173 Siero

35,823  MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ   JOSE 37 Cuélebre

36,104  LOZANO CUELI   GONZALO 63 Fluke

36,605  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ   SANTIAGO 24 N. Oviedo

38,576  SUÁREZ MUÑIZ  IYAN 43 Fluke



Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL Incid. TIEMPO PUNTOS CLUB

FemeninoBenjamín1000 m.
2,03,181   Corte Pruneda  Paula 64 Siero

2,03,512  Antolín Fernández  Alba 80 Novares

2,04,923  MONTES GONZÁLEZ   LAURA 16 Pelayo

4  Hernández Vázquez  Ainara 53 Astur Patín

5  INHIESTA CASTELLANO  SHEILA 36 Fluke

6  Mora González  Lucía 182 Calzada-Tejanort

7  ÁLVAREZ CONDE  LUCÍA 28 Fluke

8  Bernabé Rodríguez  Alba 107 Novares

9  SALAZAR RIERA  ANDREA 87 Calzada-Tejanort

10  Rodríguez Toledano  Lucía 108 Novares

11  PRENDES MENDIOLA  MRIAM 177 N. Oviedo

12  MOLDÓN DEL VALLE  LUCÍA 97 Astur Patín

13  Gonzalez Artime  Aitana 76 Astur Patín

14  TERRONES VEGA  ALBA 122 Astur Patín

15  ÁLVAREZ INDA  LUCÍA 8 Astur Patín

16  LÓPEZ GARCÍA  CLAUDIA 70 N. Oviedo

C17  PIÑERA LLERA  CARLA 35 Fluke

MasculinoBenjamín1000 m.
2,02,591  MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ   JOSE 37 Cuélebre

2,05,772  Vega Fernández  Jorge 173 Siero

2,06,153  LOZANO CUELI   GONZALO 63 Fluke

4  GUILLÁN BARCALA  TOMAS 69 Rabadeira

5  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ   SANTIAGO 24 N. Oviedo

6  SUÁREZ MUÑIZ  IYAN 43 Fluke



Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL Incid. TIEMPO PUNTOS CLUB

FemeninoAlevín300 m.
30,811  Fernández Tuero  Andrea 13 Astur Patín

31,392  Taneva Kuncheva  Demi 74 Astur Patín

31,653  GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ  LARA 98 Cuélebre

4  Álvaro Téllez  Erika 90 Novares

5  Bayo López  Lucia 7 Astur Patín

6  Rodríguez García  Paula 29 Astur Patín

7  Budirinca  Beatriz Alexandra 59 Astur Patín

8  VILLA VALDES   SANDRA 17 Novares

9   Fernández Montes  Nuria 77 Siero

10   Rodríguez Valea  Nuria 79 Siero

11  Suárez Argüelles  María 87 Siero

12  Palacios Vega  Aida 46 Novares

13  García Vicente  Xana G 69 Cuélebre

14  Gutiérrez Rebollo  Carla 128 Siero

15  Ardura Rivero  Nayra 112 Calzada-Tejanort

16  LEIVAS ALFONSO  INÉS 88 Rabadeira

17  GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ  SIRIA 156 Fluke

18  ROBLEDO TROITIÑO   LISA 3 Fluke

19  BLANCO LÓPEZ  ANA 113 N. Oviedo

20  GOMEZ MENENDEZ   SARA 89 Pelayo

21  Jovellanos Méndez  Sara 75 Pelayo

22  SUÁREZ MUÑIZ  LUCÍA 81 Fluke

23  ALONSO ARIAS  MARÍA 49 Fluke

24  Rico Sánchez  Marta 189 Novares

25  CORTINA FERRERO  PAULA 9 Fluke

26  CASTAÑO GATÓN  LAURA 63 Novares

27  RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ  JENIFER 54 Fluke

MasculinoAlevín300 m.
34,111  FRESNO CANTERO   MARCOS 92 Cuélebre

34,702   Antolín Fernández  Ignacio 22 Novares

35,093  BEDIA JURADO  ADRIÁN 31 Pelayo

4  Fernández Lanza  Andrés 34 Cuélebre

5  SUÁREZ FERNÁNDEZ  PABLO 11 Fluke



Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL Incid. TIEMPO PUNTOS CLUB

FemeninoInfantil500 m.
49,531  Pérez Molinero  Marta 41 Novares

50,202  Pérez Arias  Andrea 65 Astur Patín

50,713  Velázquez Saldaña  Sara 93 Novares

51,394  Rodríguez Barreto  Raquel 21 Astur Patín

51,96C5  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ   NEREA 11 N. Oviedo

C6  Hevia Castro  Bárbara 27 Astur Patín

7  Fernández Bermejo  Susana 99 Novares

8  Robledo García  Ana 4 Cuélebre

9  Dosil García  Irene 47 Astur Patín

10  López Fernández  Sheila 12 Novares

11  Sánchez Villa  Malena 169 Siero

12  FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS  ZAIRA 72 Pelayo

MasculinoInfantil500 m.
48,461  Quintanal Rodríguez  Diego 55 Cuélebre

49,402  Álvarez González  Alejandro 95 Novares

50,963  Carazo García  Daniel 73 Novares

51,324  RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ   NICOLAS 41 Fluke

53,725  GUILLÁN BARCALA  CÉSAR 210 Rabadeira

1,00,686  CASTAÑON RUEDA   MARCOS 89 N. Oviedo

FemeninoJuvenil500 m.
49,771  Blanco García  Cristina 20 Astur Patín

50,022  Suarez Angones  Iciar 40 Astur Patín

50,353  Cimadevilla Alonso  Alba 1 Novares

50,854  GONZALEZ ALONSO   RAQUEL 94 Cuélebre

51,455  Carazo García  Sara 55 Novares

53,206  Fernández Lanza  Leticia 96 Cuélebre

55,727  ÁLVAREZ PEÑICA  JENIFER 45 N. Oviedo

MasculinoJuvenil500 m.
44,421  GONZALEZ SEGURADO   JORGE 24 Pelayo

44,692  Martín García  Daniel 71 Astur Patín

45,213  Pérez Molinero  Raúl 18 Novares

46,434  Avella Quirós  Pedro 117 Novares

46,685  PRIETO POMBO   IVAN 114 Pelayo

50,436  BARREIRO MIGUEL   SALVADOR 118 N. Oviedo

51,877  SUAREZ VILLAR   PABLO 23 Fluke

FemeninoJunior500 m.
49,141  Fernández Amor  Ainhoa 42 Cuélebre

49,512  GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ  OLAYA 85 Cuélebre

50,09C3  Sánchez Alonso  Lidia 81 Calzada-Tejanort



Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE DORSAL Incid. TIEMPO PUNTOS CLUB

MasculinoJunior500 m.
43,001  LOPEZ MARTINEZ  DAVID 75 Calzada-Tejanort

43,882  Dosil García  Miguel 60 Astur Patín

44,013  VENA GONZÁLEZ  VICTOR 17 N. Oviedo

4  VENA GONZÁLEZ  RAMIRO 25 N. Oviedo

5  SUAREZ ANGONES   PABLO 82 Pelayo

6  RUA JIMENO  MARIO 35 Calzada-Tejanort

C7  Álvarez González  Héctor 52 Novares

MasculinoSenior500 m.
45,521  Mejía Medina  Fernando 92 Cuélebre

45,782  Villaverde Ureña  Daniel 66 Cuélebre

46,313  Iglesias Fernández  Marcos 51 Astur Patín

46,734  SUÁREZ HERRERO  Adrián 163 Rabadeira

55,985  GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ  DAVID 7 Fluke

FemeninoSenior500 m.
1  Gutiérrez Cubas  Itziar 70 Novares

2  Dominguez González  Martha 75 Astur Patín

3  Alfajeme Salvador  Belén 35 Calzada-Tejanort


